
SMART MONEY ORDER SCHEDULE  
SUMMER 2023  

  
 

ORDER DAY DISTRIBUTION DAY  

(orders due by 9:00 am) (Orders distributed by 2 pm) 
 

  
 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023  

 
Monday, July 10, 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023 

 

  
 

Monday, July 24, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023  

 

 
 

  
 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Thursday, August 10,2023  

 
                      Monday, August 21, 2023                            Thursday, August 24, 2023 


